Luminaire mounting
bracket

Luminaire /EL I D

Typicalluminaire
ring

High mast

stendare x

Winch assembly and circuit
breaker to be accessible
from hand hole.

(10" x 20"

Min. hand hole) \

Head frame and cover

Finished
/grode

TYPE H
70
80!
90"
100"
1o
120!
130!
140!

variable

OO || WIN[—

Note:

Type 9 poles shallbe of sufficient
height to provide a luminaire mounting
height above the roadway surface as
indicated on the plans.

The mounting heights shown on the plans
for a type 9 pole shallbe adhered to
within o tolerance of 3 feet and in no
case be less than the mounting height
shown.

LIGHTING POLE DETAILS

HIGH MAST

VIRGINIA' DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1301.07




