

TYPE	Н
1	70'
2	80'
3	90'
4	100'
5	110'
6	120'
7	130'
8	140'
9	variable

Note:

Type 9 poles shall be of sufficient height to provide a luminaire mounting height above the roadway surface as indicated on the plans.

The mounting heights shown on the plans for a type 9 pole shall be adhered to within a tolerance of 3 feet and in no case be less than the mounting height shown.

LIGHTING POLE DETAILS HIGH MAST